UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: June 29, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
926,338
1 533.05 1,902,782 -8,209 0 5,033 572 0 -5,594 920,744
2 532.60 1,897,192 -5,590 0 4,968 560 0 -5,559 915,185
3 532.13 1,891,360 -5,832 0 4,858 647 0 -5,721 909,464
4 531.51 1,883,675 -7,685 0 6,830 646 0 -7,560 901,904
5 530.30 1,868,710 -14,965 0 6,950 643 0 -7,491 894,413
6 529.58 1,859,825 -8,885 0 1,762 624 0 -2,287 892,126
7 528.42 1,845,540 -14,285 0 7,206 641 0 -7,766 884,360
8 527.49 1,834,116 -11,424 0 8,712 691 0 -9,319 875,041
9 526.47 1,821,614 -12,502 0 8,795 692 0 -9,498 865,543
10 525.28 1,807,066 -14,548 0 7,780 710 0 -8,536 857,007
11 524.11 1,792,801 -14,265 0 8,772 696 0 -9,370 847,637
12 522.59 1,774,329 -18,472 0 7,731 688 0 -8,172 839,465
13 520.96 1,754,593 -19,736 0 10,329 664 0 -10,928 828,537
14 519.70 1,739,389 -15,204 0 9,071 678 0 -9,626 818,911
15 518.57 1,725,793 -13,596 0 8,840 697 0 -9,452 809,459
16 517.53 1,713,312 -12,481 0 7,736 728 0 -8,532 800,927
17 516.17 1,697,038 -16,274 0 8,929 690 0 -9,537 791,390
18 514.90 1,681,889 -15,149 0 7,562 838 0 -8,179 783,211
19 513.31 1,662,990 -18,899 0 8,566 712 0 -9,158 774,053
20 512.71 1,655,877 -7,113 0 5,162 691 0 -5,830 768,223
21 511.37 1,640,029 -15,848 0 8,505 720 0 -9,079 759,144
22 510.28 1,627,177 -12,852 0 8,510 744 0 -9,267 749,877
23 509.25 1,615,064 -12,113 0 5,758 718 0 -6,536 743,341
24 508.18 1,602,514 -12,550 0 6,969 735 0 -7,748 735,593
25 506.85 1,586,960 -15,554 0 7,539 718 0 -8,167 727,426
26 505.31 1,569,016 -17,944 0 9,272 722 0 -9,838 717,588
27 504.24 1,556,590 -12,426 0 6,906 719 0 -7,645 709,943
28 502.91 1,541,191 -15,399 0 6,884 743 0 -7,637 702,306
29 501.22 1,521,699 -19,492 0 7,682 714 0 -8,366 693,940
30 500.01 1,507,796 -13,903 0 7,731 712 0 -8,352 685,588
31 498.73 1,493,135 -14,661 0 7,809 351 0 -8,293 677,295
TOTALS -417,856 0 229,157 21,104 0 -249,043
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



